

Baldev Sharma vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No. 2256 of 2021

15.7.2022 Present: Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for the respondents.

Court time is over. List on **21.10.2022.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

15th July, 2022
(kck)