

Baldev Sharma Vs. UOI and others

CWP No. 2256 of 2021

25.10.2024 Present: Mr. Amrik Singh, Advocate, vice Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for respondents No.1 to 6.

Mr. Kashmir Singh Thakur, Senior Advocate with Mr. Himanshu, Advocate, for respondent No.7.

List this matter before appropriate after two weeks.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

**October 25th 2024
(Chander)**